Einzelmeister Luftpistole
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Nr.
8110
8190
8109
8398
8272
8311
8042
8032
8150
8275
8346
8100
8270
8041
8017
8131
8099
8436
8206
8014
8189
8163

Name

Ranzinger Fabian
Durr Johannes
Ranzinger Philipp
Schufler Valentin
Schoénbach Lennard
Echter Daniel
Zerhoch Jonathan
Sauerteig Jan

Schei Simon
Seiband Alexander
Mayr Kevin

Bauer Lucas
Tischler Markus
Karl Daniel
Sanktjohanser Stephan
Schneider Johannes
Schwalb Dominik
Arnold Alexander
KrauRRe Florian
Hengge Kilian
Kohlhund Simon
Michal Tobias

Verein

Edelweif3 Scheuring
Schone Linde Schwifting
Edelweif3 Scheuring
Edelweil3 Scheuring
Edelwei3 Scheuring
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweil? Stoffen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Grine Au Thaining
Griine Au Thaining
Diana Issing

Hubertus Ludenhausen

Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Grine Au Thaining
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Gut Schul3 Purgen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Kdnigsschiitzen Penzing
Hubertus Mundraching

S2
91
83
86
85
85
85
81
79
82
79
77
77
75
74
72
70
69
68
62
63
58
49

S3 Gesamt
88 271
83 263
83 257
77 256
85 255
82 253
79 242
79 237
69 236
73 233
75 231
76 231
72 227
71 226
70 224
68 211
66 205
55 200
49 199
55 198
53 178
46 151



